
LARAMIE COUNTY MASTER GARDENERS 
P.O. Box 2540, Cheyenne, WY 82003 

As of January 22, 2026 

www.lcmg.org 

2026 ACTIVE COMMITTEES / COORDINATORS 

Position Email Address 

President president@lcmg.org 

Vice President vp@lcmg.org 

Secretary secretary@lcmg.org 

Treasurer treasurer@lcmg.org 

LCMG Committees (alphabetical order) 

Ask-A-Master Gardener ask@lcmg.org 

Bylaws Chairperson bylaws@lcmg.org 

Davis Hospice Gardens Chairperson davisgardens@lcmg.org 

Demonstration Gardens Chairperson demogardens@lcmg.org 

Financial Review Chairperson financialreview@lcmg.org 

Fundraising: Annual Plant Sale plantsale@lcmg.org 

Fundraising: Member Orders Plant Sale memberorder@lcmg.org 

Fundraising: Bare Root Trees & Shrubs bareroot@lcmg.org 

Fundraising: Fall Bulbs bulbs@lcmg.org 

Fundraising: Ready-When-You-Are  onlineplantsale@lcmg.org 

Fundraising: Roses roses@lcmg.org 

Fundraising: Soil lcmgsoilsale@lcmg.org 

Instagram Administrator instagram@lcmg.org 

Mini-Garden Tours & Trips Chairperson minigardentours@lcmg.org 

Native Plants Chairperson nativeplants@lcmg.org 

Programs Chairperson programs@lcmg.org 

Project Development Chairperson projects@lcmg.org 

Seed Library of Laramie County (LCMG Point of Contact) seedlibrary@lcmg.org 

Speaker Series speakerseries@lcmg.org 

Webmaster webmaster@lcmg.org 

Youth Education youthedchair@lcmg.org 

YouTube Administrator youtube@lcmg.org 

email corrections or updates to secretary@lcmg.org 


